



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DE ORO

Cabidanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM

Purchase Request Number: 24-C1572

Bid Number: B-24-0229
Date: 07/29/2024
Page: 1 of 2

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	15.0	pc/s	Air Cleaner #1500A608 for M-STRD-4N15	1,705.00	25,575.00		
2	15.0	pc/s	AIR CLEANER, ELEMENT NA-219A, Gen. for N-NVR-YD25	3,857.00	57,855.00		
3	30.0	pc/s	Air Filter, JPN for N-NVR-NP300-YD25	2,125.00	63,750.00		
4	15.0	pc/s	Aircon Filter, Gen., for M-STRD-4D56DI-D	1,700.00	25,500.00		
5	3.0	pc/s	Battery (12V) H-XRM	900.00	2,700.00		
6	16.0	pc/s	BATTERY 12V 13 PLATES MAINT,FREE	9,075.00	145,200.00		
7	100.0	cont/s	Brake Fluid 1 ltr/con. (DOT-3)	346.00	34,600.00		
8	200.0	ltr/s	Coolant 1000ml	390.00	78,000.00		
9	100.0	can/s	D-Oil, Treatment	180.00	18,000.00		
10	50.0	pc/s	FUEL FILTER F-1111, REP. FOR M-STRD-4D56DI-D	840.00	42,000.00		
11	40.0	pc/s	Fuel Filter, JPN for N-NVR-NP300-YD25	1,765.00	70,600.00		
12	300.0	ltr/s	Gear Oil # 90	271.00	81,300.00		
13	100.0	can/s	Oil , Flushing 500ml/can	205.00	20,500.00		
14	50.0	pc/s	Oil Filter # C-413 for M-STRD-4N15	440.00	22,000.00		
15	40.0	pc/s	Oil Filter, JPN for N-NVR-NP300-YD25	1,251.00	50,040.00		
16	100.0	ltr/s	Oil, ATF	330.00	33,000.00		
17	3.0	pc/s	Sparkplug for H-XRM125	250.00	750.00		
18	3.0	pc/s	Sprocket, Engine (14T) for H-XRM125	120.00	360.00		
19	3.0	pc/s	Sprocket, Rear (36T) for H-XRM125	250.00	750.00		
20	32.0	pc/s	TIRE 255/70 R16, TUBELESS	11,690.00	374,080.00		
21	8.0	pc/s	TIRE 265/65 R17, TUBELESS	13,350.00	106,800.00		
SUB-TOTAL					1,253,360.00		

Purpose: FOR THE USE OF SANGGUNIANG PANLALAWIGAN
Delivery: PGSO-WAREHOUSE
Period of Delivery: 10 DAYS



PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DE ORO

Cabidanan, Nabunturan, Davao de Oro

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FORM

Purchase Request Number: 24-C1572

Bid Number: B-24-0229

Date: 07/29/2024

Page: 2 of 2

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT OF ISSUE	DESCRIPTION	APPROVED BUDGET		BID PRICES	
				Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
22	20.0	pc/s	TIRE 265/65 R18, TUBELESS	15,580.00	311,600.00		
23	3.0	pc/s	Tire w/ Tube 2.50 x 17 (Lug type)	1,100.00	3,300.00		
24	3.0	pc/s	Tire w/ Tube 2.75 X 17 (Lug type)	1,200.00	3,600.00		
25	300.0	ltr/s	Transmission Fluid, S2 G90 SAE	210.00	63,000.00		
26	30.0	pc/s	Washer, Drain Plug, JPN for N-NVR-NP300-YD25	65.00	1,950.00		
TOTAL/LOT					1,636,810.00		
Purpose: FOR THE USE OF SANGGUNIANG PANLALAWIGAN Delivery: PGSO-WAREHOUSE Period of Delivery: 10 DAYS							